
Boys Volleyball Schedule 
2020 

Practice- Mon-Fri 3:00-4:30 
*unless otherwise announced 

Games begin at 3:30 
 

Tuesday, March 10 Weston @ Ripon Christian 
 

Thursday, March 12 Colony Oak @ Weston 
 

Tuesday, March 17 Ripona @ Weston 
 

Thursday, March 19  Ripon El @ Weston 
 

Thursday, March 26 Park View @ Weston 
 

Tuesday, March 31  Ripon Christian @ Weston 
 

Thursday, April 2 Weston @ Ripona 
 

Thursday, April 16  Weston @ Colony Oak 
 

Tuesday, April 21 Weston @ Park View 
 

Wednesday, April 22 Weston @ Ripon El 
 

No Tournament 


